Submitted By: NDOT - Division of Aeronautics
Covered Period: 04-01-18 through 06-30-18

NOTE: CALMIT Flight Is UNL - Owned Aircraft
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Quarterly Report - State Government Aircraft Usage

DESTINATION/ALL STOPS

MILES/DURATION

North Platte
McCook

Kearney
Chadron

Kearney
North Platte
Scottsbluff

Norfolk

Kearney
Omaha

Omaha
Scottsbluff

Broken Bow
Fairmont

475/8.0

748/19.5

773/12.4

341/3.1

910/8.8

324/12.5



Governor (07) Governor Arthur County Schools Ogallala 650/9.8
State Patrol State Patrol Event Sidney
Eric Maher
Attorney General (11) Doug Peterson Keynote Speaker North Platte 727/8.3
Law Enforcement Memorial
Present Award Scottsbluff
NDOT Ty Barger Construction Project Inspection Chadron 708/9.7
Joshua Cowan
Jeff Jensen
Charles Bachmann
Dan Rosenthal
Governor (07) Governor Meeting w/US Sec of Ag Millard 784/9.3
State Patrol (Sonny Perdue) Alliance
Eric Maher
Mat Habrock
Steve Wellman
Grant Otten
CALMIT (51) Pilot Reposition Aircraft Hartington 123/5.0
(Maintenance)
CALMIT (51) Pilot Pilot Service Lincoln 135/1.0
(Maintenance)
Governor (07) Governor Keynote Speaker Omaha 265/5.4
State Patrol NE Cattlemen Foundation Luncheon Grand Island
Eric Maher
NDOT-Division of Pilots (2) State Fly - In Chadron 705/11.0
Aeronautics (17)
NDOT-Division of Anna Lannin Airport Project Meeting Norfolk 227/5.6

Aeronautics (17)

Neligh
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Rick Perk

Pilot Service
(Maintenance)

Pilot Service
(Maintenance)

Pilot Service
(Maintenance)

Town Hall Meeting
Rotary Keynote Speaker
Press Conference

Pilot Service
(Maintenance)

American Legion Keynote Speaker

DYTI Event

DYTI Event
Observe Area Flooding

Pilot Services
(Aerial imaging)

Lincoln

Lincoln

Hartington

Basset
Valentine
Omaha
Hartington

Kearney
Hebron

Norfolk

Lincoin
Wood River

162/1.2

270/2.0

122/.9

557/8.0

350/6.5

172/4.0

446/3.3



