## **Quarterly Report - State Government Aircraft Usage**

Submitted By: NDOT - Division of Aeronautics Covered Period: 04-01-18 through 06-30-18

NOTE: CALMIT Flight Is UNL - Owned Aircraft

<b>USING AGENCY</b>	<b>PASSENGERS</b>	TRIP PURPOSE(s)	DESTINATION/ALL STOPS	MILES/DURATION
Governor (07)	Governor Eric Maher State Patrol First Lady	Keynote Speaker Curtis Rotary	North Platte McCook	475/8.0
Game & Parks Comm (33)	Tim McCoy Dick Bell Charles Chamberlin Angie Janda-Craig Norris Marshall Pat Berggren	Annual Commission Meeting	Kearney Chadron	748/19.5
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher	(Signing Ceremonies) Nebraska Pro-Life Budget	Kearney North Platte Scottsbluff Norfolk	773/12.4
UNMC (51)	Dr. Jeff Gold Dr. Juliann Sebastian Dr. Louise LaFramboise Dr. H. Dele Davies	Annual Nurses Graduation	Kearney Omaha	341/3.1
UNMC (51)	Dr. Jeff Gold Dr. Julianne Sebastian Dr. Louise LaFramboise Dr. Janet Guthmiller Ms Gwen Hlava	Annual Nurses Graduation	Omaha Scottsbluff	910/8.8
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol	NE Hunting Promotion Event Town Hall Meeting	Broken Bow Fairmont	324/12.5

Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher	Arthur County Schools State Patrol Event	Ogallala Sidney	650/9.8
Attorney General (11)	Doug Peterson	Keynote Speaker Law Enforcement Memorial Present Award	North Platte Scottsbluff	727/8.3
NDOT	Ty Barger Joshua Cowan Jeff Jensen Charles Bachmann Dan Rosenthal	Construction Project Inspection	Chadron	708/9.7
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher Mat Habrock Steve Wellman Grant Otten	Meeting w/US Sec of Ag (Sonny Perdue)	Millard Alliance	784/9.3
CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Reposition Aircraft (Maintenance)	Hartington	123/5.0
CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Pilot Service (Maintenance)	Lincoln	135/1.0
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher	Keynote Speaker NE Cattlemen Foundation Luncheon	Omaha Grand Island	265/5.4
NDOT-Division of Aeronautics (17)	Pilots (2)	State Fly - In	Chadron	705/11.0
NDOT-Division of Aeronautics (17)	Anna Lannin	Airport Project Meeting	Norfolk Neligh	227/5.6

CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Pilot Service (Maintenance)	Lincoln	162/1.2
CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Pilot Service (Maintenance)	Lincoln	270/2.0
CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Pilot Service (Maintenance)	Hartington	122/.9
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher	Town Hall Meeting Rotary Keynote Speaker Press Conference	Basset Valentine Omaha	557/8.0
CALMIT (51)	Pilot	Pilot Service (Maintenance)	Hartington	
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher	American Legion Keynote Speaker DYTI Event	Kearney Hebron	350/6.5
Governor (07)	Governor State Patrol Eric Maher Dave Rippe	DYTI Event Observe Area Flooding	Norfolk	172/4.0
CALMIT (51)	Rick Perk	Pilot Services (Aerial Imaging)	Lincoln Wood River	446/3.3